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 PHAN/Physiology & Anatomy
PHAN 5140 Seminar in Current Topics
(10047) 001 1.00 F 12:00pm-01:00pm Maddux S

This class meets in RES-326.
Course Topic: Anatomy

(10046) 002 1.00 F 11:00am-12:00pm Rickards C
This class meets in LIB 110, 
EAD 506, EAD 314.Course Topic: Physiology

PHAN 5302 Physio & Pathophysio Rnl & Res
(10048) 001 3.00 M 01:00pm-04:00pm EAD 314 Mallet R

A minimum of 3 students is 
required.

PHAN 5330 Human Reproductive System
(10049) 001 3.00 Rogers S

PHAN 5390 Special Problems
(10054) 726 Var Unit Bugnariu N

(10076) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J

(10051) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(10061) 774 Var Unit Goulopoulou S

(10072) 892 Var Unit Hodge L

(10056) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(10053) 725 Var Unit Liu H
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(10060) 764 Var Unit Lovely R

(10070) 866 Var Unit Ma R

(10057) 759 Var Unit Mallet R

(10062) 775 Var Unit Mathis K

(10074) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R

(10068) 824 Var Unit Miller H

(10065) 787 Var Unit Patterson R

(10064) 779 Var Unit Reeves R

(10717) 918 Var Unit Richardson M

(10069) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(10052) 711 Var Unit Roane B

(10067) 804 Var Unit Romero S

(10055) 754 Var Unit Rosales A

(10078) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A
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(10066) 789 Var Unit Smith M

(10063) 777 Var Unit Yavuz M

PHAN 5391 Special Problems 2
(10082) 726 Var Unit Bugnariu N

(10104) 916 Var Unit Cunningham J

(10079) 704 Var Unit Dory L

(10089) 774 Var Unit Goulopoulou S

(10100) 892 Var Unit Hodge L

(10084) 755 Var Unit Lacko A

(10081) 725 Var Unit Liu H

(10088) 764 Var Unit Lovely R

(10098) 866 Var Unit Ma R

(10085) 759 Var Unit Mallet R

(10090) 775 Var Unit Mathis K
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(10102) 910 Var Unit Menegaz R

(10096) 824 Var Unit Miller H

(10093) 787 Var Unit Patterson R

(10092) 779 Var Unit Reeves R

(10718) 918 Var Unit Richardson M

(10097) 835 Var Unit Rickards C

(10080) 711 Var Unit Roane B

(10095) 804 Var Unit Romero S

(10083) 754 Var Unit Rosales A

(10106) 924 Var Unit Schreihofer A

(10094) 789 Var Unit Smith M

(10091) 777 Var Unit Yavuz M

PHAN 5401 Gross Anatomy
(10107) 001 5.00 Lovely R

PHAN 6100 Lab Teaching Practicum
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(10108) 001 2.00 Lovely R

PHAN 6150 Anatomy Journal Club
(10109) 001 1.00 F 12:00pm-02:00pm Maddux S

This class meets in RES 326.

PHAN 6307 Movement and Motor Control
(10110) 001 4.00 T 01:00pm-05:00pm EAD 291 Bugnariu N
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

PHAN 6308 Applied Biomechanics
(10111) 001 2.00 Th 09:00am-11:00am Patterson R
CONTACT DEPARTMENT FOR PERMISSION NUMBER

PHAN 6500 Integrative Physiology
(10112) 001 5.00 Gwirtz P

PHAN 6501 Neuromuscular Physiology
(10113) 001 1.00 Gwirtz P

PHAN 6502 Endocrine Physiology
(10114) 001 2.00 Gwirtz P

PHAN 6503 Cardiopulmonary Physiology
(10115) 001 2.00 Gwirtz P

PHAN 6504 GI-Renal Physiology
(10116) 001 1.00 Gwirtz P

 PHRM/Pharmacology & Neuroscience
PHRM 5120 Visual Sciences Seminar
(10144) 001 1.00 M 12:00pm-01:00pm IREB 520 Zode G

PHRM 5140 Seminar in Current Topics


